Load in push (N): 4000 ｜ 3000
Motor rated voltage Input (VDC): 24
Stroke length: 4000N: 50-400mm (in steps of 4mm)
3000N: 50-400mm (in steps of 4mm)
 Installation dimensions (mm): L=225 (S≤50)
L=S+185 (50﹤S≤400)
Colour: Grey (RAL 7035)
Limit switch: Built-in (electrical)

10 14
4 / 9
Ordering Key
Model JC35L10
Optional features 0
P = Only push / S = Safety nut / Y = Hall sensor
PY = Only push + Hall sensor
Load in push 3 4 = 4000N / 3 = 3000N
Speed at full load 7
5 = 5mm/s
7D5 = 7.5mm/s
Input voltage 24 24 = 24VDC
Stroke length/
lnstallation dimension
200/385
Stroke length = XXX
Retracted length = XXX
Clevis directions H H = H direction / V = V direction
Color G G = Grey (RAL7035)
End clevis specification D D = slot 6.5, slot depth 32, hole diameterΦ10.1
End clevis material Z Z = Zinc aluminum alloy
Top clevis specification K K = Without top clevis, hole diameterΦ10.1
Brake specification 2 2 = Right brake
Type of plug and cable 02
02 = 4 pin DIN plug and 2 pin straight cable
10 = 5 pin DIN plug and 6 pin straight cable
21 = 6 pin ET waterproof bending plug 6pin straight cable
Cable length 2D0 0D5 = 0.5m / 1D5 = 1.5m / 2D0 = 2m
Take JC35L1003724200/385HGDZK2022D0 for example
5 / 9
Ordering Details
End clevis
Top clevis
Dimension drawing of clevis
6.
5
16
9.
5
13
4
97 92
32
Φ
26
Φ
25
Φ10.1
Φ10.1
R15
15 21
19
318
+0.2
0
Dimensions JC35L10 with control box
JCB35Q install on JC35L10
6 / 9
332.5
364.5
JCB35T install on JC35L10
JCB35T2 install on JC35L10
19
6.